

---

**HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Appropriations to Engrossed House Bill No. 736 by Representative Beaulieu

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 5, after "of the" and before "Department" insert "state"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 11, after "3726" and before "is" insert a comma ","

5 AMENDMENT NO. 36 On page 1, line 15, after "in the" and before "Department" insert "state"7 AMENDMENT NO. 48 On page 2, at the end of line 4, delete "Masters Degree in" and at the beginning of line 5,  
9 delete "Athletic Training" and insert "master's degree in athletic training"10 AMENDMENT NO. 511 On page 2, line 10, after "means the" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 11 and  
12 insert "state superintendent of education."13 AMENDMENT NO. 614 On page 2, at the beginning of line 27, delete "accredited, athletic-trainer" and insert  
15 "accredited athletic trainer"16 AMENDMENT NO. 717 On page 3, line 10, after "The" and before "shall" delete "superintendent" and insert "State  
18 Board of Elementary and Secondary Education"19 AMENDMENT NO. 820 On page 3, delete line 12 and insert "Chapter."21 AMENDMENT NO. 922 On page 3, line 15, after "Fund." and before "fund." delete "hereinafter" and insert  
23 "referred to in this Section as the"